		数据搜索系统，热门电子元器件搜索
    		   Chinese  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
型号
描述
标识
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
预览
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 IXFT16N120P 数据表(PDF) 1 Page - IXYS Corporation
	 部件名	 IXFT16N120P
	功能描述	 Power MOSFETs
	 Download	  6 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	制造商	 IXYS [IXYS Corporation]
	网页	 http://www.ixys.com
	标志
 IXFT16N120P 数据表(HTML) 1 Page - IXYS Corporation
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 6 page
© 2012 IXYS CORPORATION, All Rights Reserved
DS99896B(10/12)
V
DSS
= 1200V
I
D25
= 16A
R
DS(on)
≤≤≤≤≤ 950mΩ
Ω
Ω
Ω
Ω
t
rr
≤≤≤≤≤ 300ns
N-Channel Enhancement Mode
Avalanche Rated
Fast Intrinsic Diode
Features
International Standard Packages
Fast Recovery Diode
Avalanche Rated
Low Package Inductance
Advantages
Easy to Mount
Space Savings
High Power Density
Applications
High Voltage Switch-mode and
Resonant-Mode Power Supplies
High Voltage Pulse Power Applications
High Voltage Discharge Circuits in
Lasers Pulsers, Spark Igniters, RF
Generators
High Voltage DC-DC converters
High Voltage DC-AC inverters
IXFT16N120P
IXFH16N120P
PolarTM HiPerFETTM
Power MOSFETs
G = Gate
D
= Drain
S = Source
Tab = Drain
TO-247 (IXFH)
G
S
D (Tab)
D
TO-268 (IXFT)
S
G
D (Tab)
Symbol
Test Conditions
Maximum Ratings
V
DSS
T
J
= 25
°C to 150°C
1200
V
V
DGR
T
J
= 25
°C to 150°C, R
GS = 1MΩ
1200
V
V
GSS
Continuous
± 30
V
V
GSM
Transient
± 40
V
I
D25
T
C = 25°C
16
A
I
DM
T
C = 25°C, Pulse Width Limited by TJM
35
A
I
A
T
C = 25°C8
A
E
AS
T
C = 25°C
800
mJ
dv/dt
I
S
≤ I
DM, VDD ≤ VDSS, TJ ≤ 150°C
15
V/ns
P
D
T
C = 25°C
660
W
T
J
-55 ... +150
°C
T
JM
150
°C
T
stg
-55 ... +150
°C
T
L
1.6mm (0.062in.) from Case for 10s
300
°C
T
sold
Plastic Body for 10 seconds
260
°C
M
d
Mounting Torque (TO-247)
1.13 / 10
Nm/lb.in.
Weight
TO-268
4
g
TO-247
6
g
Symbol
Test Conditions
Characteristic Values
(T
J = 25°C Unless Otherwise Specified)
Min.
Typ.
Max.
BV
DSS
V
GS = 0V, ID = 1mA
1200
V
V
GS(th)
V
DS = VGS, ID = 1mA
3.5
6.5
V
I
GSS
V
GS = ±30V, VDS = 0V
±200 nA
I
DSS
V
DS = VDSS, VGS= 0V
25
μA
T
J = 125°C
2.5 mA
R
DS(on)
V
GS = 10V, ID = 0.5 • ID25, Note 1
950 m
Ω
	类似零件编号 - IXFT16N120P_V01
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
IXYS Corporation
IXFT16N120PHV
198Kb / 7P	   Power MOSFET
More results
	类似说明 - IXFT16N120P_V01
	制造商	部件名	数据表	功能描述
IXYS Corporation
IXFH21N50
562Kb / 4P	   HiPerFET Power MOSFETs MOSFETs
Sensitron
SHD218413
42Kb / 2P	   POWER MOSFETS
List of Unclassifed Man...
ECG2399
115Kb / 1P	   Power MOSFETS
IXYS Corporation
IXFT6N100F
820Kb / 4P	   Power MOSFETs
IXFV52N30P
195Kb / 6P	   Power MOSFETs
Vishay Siliconix
SIHF9630
153Kb / 9P	   Power MOSFETS
02-Oct-12
List of Unclassifed Man...
SMOS21N50
141Kb / 2P	   Power MOSFETs
Sirectifier Semiconduct...
SMOS21N50
143Kb / 2P	   Power MOSFETs
IXYS Corporation
IXFK33N50
202Kb / 3P	   Power MOSFETs
Vishay Siliconix
SIHFBC30AL
274Kb / 12P	   Power MOSFETs
09-Jul-2021
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
数据表 下载
	链接网址
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
隐私政策
	ALLDATASHEETCN.COM
ALLDATASHEET是否为您带来帮助?  [ DONATE ]
关于 Alldatasheet   |
广告服务   |
联系我们   |
隐私政策   |
链接交换   |
制造商名单
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com